
Altrincham Guitar School - Term dates - Winter 2020 to Summer 2021 

Winter Term 2020 School CLOSED on below dates

Winter term 2020

Half term Sunday 25th October to Sunday 1st November 

Xmas holidays Sunday 20th December to Sunday 3rd January

Spring term 2021

Half term Sunday 14th February to Sunday 21st February

Easter holidays Sunday 28th March to Sunday 11th April

Summer term 2021

Half term Sunday 30th May to Sunday 6th June

Summer Holiday Sunday 25th July to Friday 3rd September


